WERRIBEE BARWON CANINE CLUB INC

GROUP 1 TOYS FRIDAY SATURDAY GROUP 2 TERRIERS FRIDAY SARURDAY GROUP 3 GUNDOGS FRIDAY SATURDAY
Affenpinscher 2 2 Airedale 6 5 Bracco 1 0
Bichon Frise 3 2 Am Staff 6 11 Clumber Spaniel 1 1
CKCS 17 14 Aust Terrier 4 4 Cocker Spaniel 4 13
Chuhuahua (L) 5 4 Border Terrier 1 2 Cocker Sp (Am) 2 8
Chihuahua (S) 2 4 Bull Terrier 1 2 ESS 6 7
Chin Crested 4 7 Cairne Terrier 0 1 Fierld Spaniel 1 0
ETT 4 0 Fox Terrier (S) 4 6 Flat Ctd Ret 2 2
Griffon Brux 4 6 Fox Terrier (W) 0 2 GSP 1 23
Havanese 1 11 Jack Russell 2 5 GWHP 2 2
Ital Greyhound 6 3 Manchester 1 0 Golden Ret 9 16
Japanese Chin 3 3 Scottish Terrier 4 9 Gordon Setter 2 1
King Charles Sp 1 4 Skye Terrier 6 6 Hung Vizsla 1
Lowchen 7 11 Soft Ctd Whetan 2 4 Irish Setter 5 10
Maltese 0 1 Staffordshire 21 28 Irish Water Sp 1 1
Min Pin 7 8 Tenterfield 1 3 Ital Spinone 1 1
Papillon 15 22 Welsh Terrier 0 2 Labrador 10 10
Pekingese 5 5 West Hind White 1 3 Lagotto 2 0
Pomeranian 3 5 60 93 NSDTR 0 1
Pug 5 7 Pointer 4 4
Tibetan Spaniel 6 6 Sussex 0 1
Yorkie 4 2 Weimarana 1 3
113 127 Weim (Long Hr) 1 2
Welsh Springer 3 3
73 114



GROUP4 HOUNDS

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Afghan
Azawakh
Basenji
Basset Fauv
Basset Hnd
Beagle

Borzoi

Dacsh (LH)
Dsch (MLH)
Dachs (SH)
Dacsh (MSH)
Dacsh (WH)
Dacsh (MWH)
Deerhound
Harrier

PBGV
Rhodesian R/B
Saluki
Whippet
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WERRIBEE BARWON CANINE CLUB INC

GR 5 WORKING DOGS FRIDAY SATURDAY
AustCattle Dog 6 8
Aust Sdhepherd 8 9
Bearded Collie 1 3
Border Collie 8 13
Bouv Flandes 1 1
Briard 1 1
Collie (Rough) 4 7
GSD 4 8
DSD (LSC) 1 3
OES 4 5
Puli 1 3
Shelti 6 8
Swedish Vallhnd 1 1
Welsh Corgi (Card) 0 4
Welsh Corgi (Pem) 15 20
White Swiss Shep 4 5
65 99

GR 6 UTILITY
Akita

Alask Mal
Bernese Mt Dog
Boxer
Bullmastiff
Dobermann
Dogue De Bord
Leonberger
Neop Mastiff
Newfoundland
Portg Water Dog
Pyrean Mt Dog
Rottweiler
Russian Black
Samoyed
Schnauzer
Schnauzer (M)
Shiba Inu
Siberian Huskey
St Bernard
Tibetan Mast

FRIDAY SAT:
2 1
1 2
10 13

22
13
4
6
5
2
11
1
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GROUP 7 NON SPORTING

Boston Terrier
British Bulldog
Chow Chow
Dalmatian
French Bulldog
German Spitz (M)
Great Dane
Japanese Spitz
Keeshond
Lhasa Apso
Poodle (STD)
Poodle (MIN)
Poodle (TOY)
Schipperke
Shar Pei

Shih Tzu
Tibetan Terrier

FRIDAY  SATURDAY
5 6
8 10
7 0

10 6
10 10
0 3
7 4
7 6
3 7
9 9
3 2
3 1
7 9
2 1
1 1
1 4
1 1
84 80

WERRIBEE BARWON CANINE CLUB INC

TOTALS:

FRIDAY 113
60

73

72

65

69

84

536

SATURDAY

127
93
114
88
99
130
80
731



WERRIBEE BARWON CANINE CLUB INC



